
CAL BRE# 01491373 

Oakland ~ Upper Keller; Spacious Street 
Level. 1 Suite Bdrm & Bath, Walk in 
closet. Fireplace, Gourmet Kitchen  
HOA $426/mo           Offered at $350,000 

Alamo ~  112 Lark Ct. Exquisite Estate 
Home in Westside Alamo on Cul-de-sac. 
5bdrms + Library, 3 baths, 3 Car Garage. 
Gourmet Kitchen, Park-like Yard w/Pool & 
Spa.  A Must See!                     $1,995,000 

Don Magalhaes 925.786.1855 
donmagalhaes@gmail.com 

Diablo ~ Amazing one bedroom home in 
Diablo Country Club redone to perfec-
tion. Awarded Renovation of the Year by 
DPOA. Quality & detail that is second to 
none.      $1,269,000 

Briones ~ 5 bed/3ba country estate home 
on 5 acres in beautiful Briones. Equestrian 
amenities, 6 stall barn, hay barn,100x200 
all weather arena, 3 car garage, & more. 
Shown by appt. only.                   $1,475,000 

Paddy Kehoe  925.878.5869 
paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Scott Anderson           925.963.6288 
Scott@remaxaccord.com 

Walnut Creek ~ For the active adult 55+. 
This 2bd,2ba Tamalpais model unit is "pin 
high" on the 18th hole.  Amazing views 
and ready to move into!          $474,000 

Walnut Creek ~  Beautiful 3,654 sf single 
story home. Bright, open flr plan, built in 2015. 
4/4.5, 3 car garage. Ideal for entertaining, 
w/10 ft ceilings & 8 ft drs, gourmet kitchen.  
Move in ready!            $1,795,000 

Dianne & John Pereira   925.297-0321 
ThePereiraTeam@aol.com 

Dianne & John Pereira   925.297-0321 
ThePereiraTeam@aol.com 

Kitty Chan          510.332.6080 
kitty@kittychanhomes.com 




